OM GEN
\><<<<,%\)\ E/%/\/

x

O
Xf$

MOy a2 ©

TEMPLE BETH DAVID

Y O U T H GROUP

9
~
&
D
=
%
[

NFTY 678 / INTERS YOUTH GROUP
SIXTH, SEVENTH & EIGHTH GRADERS

Dear NFTY 678 / Inters Youth Groupers,

Welcome to the 2017-2018 NFTY 678 / Inters Youth Group for Sixth, Seventh and
Eighth Graders! In addition to our own activities, we will be joining with students from
other local Reform temples for some events too. ("NFTY" is the name of the youth
program for all the Reform temples.)

For those of you who don't know me, my name is Randi Lieberman. I have been a teacher
in the religious school and in my free time I am a hearing aid dispenser and a mom of 3
kids. My family and I are members of Temple Beth David and we love being a part of
this wonderful community.

Our meeting times will usually be Sunday Evenings from 6:30-8:00 pm in the Youth
Lounge (unless otherwise noted) and we will continue our PIZZA tradition at each
mee‘ring!

ol ? Below you will find our schedule for 2017-2018* g—@h/?

&b A *Some dates may be subject to change th

e

Sunday, September 24™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm - Pizza and Ice Breakers

Sunday, October 15™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm - Make our Own Pizza and Trivia Night
Sunday, October 22" 1:00 - 3:00 pm Hibachi with NFTY 678

Sunday, November 5™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm - Paint Nite

Sunday, November 19™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm- Bowling (more info to follow)

Sunday, December 3rd, 6:30 - 8:00 pm- Latke Bake off/ Chanukah Party
Saturday, December 9™ Chocolate Works with NFTY 678 (time and details to follow)
Sunday, December 17™, 11:00-1:00 pm TBD Chanukah Experience
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Sunday, January 7™, 6:30- 8pm - Y6 Shabbat Rehearsal
Friday January 26™ 8:00pm - Youth Group Shabbat and Ice Cream Oneg
Sunday, February 11, 6:30-8:00 pm- Scrabble Night
(we will transform the entire youth lounge into a Scrabble Board for
this fun activity)
Sunday, March 4™, 11:00 - 1:00 pm - TBD Purim Carnival and Celebration
Sunday, March 11™, Trip with NFTY 678 (time and details to follow)
Sunday, March 25™ 6:30 - 8:00 pm - Passover Fun
Sunday, April 15™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm- Evening At the Improv
Sunday, April 29™, 6:30 - 8:00 pm- Plant Nite
Sunday, May 6™ - TBD Mitzvah Day
Wednesday, May 23", 6:30 - 8:00 pm - End of the Year Party!
Sunday, June 3™, 11:00 - 1:00pm TBD Family Fun Day

T can't wait to see everybody at our next meeting!

Email me anytime at lieberman.randi@gmail.com. Please reference Youth Group in the

subject area! You can also call me at (917) 217-7305.***I do much correspondence through email
and text. Please advise me if you do not have regular access to your email or would prefer not to be texted***
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